2023 NINJA H2® SX SE Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Fuel Tank
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2023 NINJA H2" SX SE

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 11060) 11060-1952 1
COVER,TANK,FR (Ref # 14093) 14093-0676 1
COVER,KNEE,LH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 14093A) 14093-0912-)03 1
COVER,KNEE,RH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 14093B) 14093-0913-)03 1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052) 32052-0812 1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052A) 32052-0860 1
PAD-TANK (Ref # 39085) 39085-0015 1
PAD,20X30X4 (Ref # 39156) 39156-0705 2
PAD,FUEL TANK,LWR (Ref # 39156A) 39156-2229 1
PAD,50X250X3 (Ref # 39156B) 39156-2257 2
PAD,43X95X8,LH (Ref # 39156C) 39156-2290 1
PAD,43X95X8,RH (Ref # 39156D) 39156-2291 1
PAD,113X100X2 (Ref # 39156E) 39156-2307 1
PAD,25X50X8 (Ref # 39156F) 39156-2520 2
PAD,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 39156G) 39156-2816 1
PAD,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 39156H) 39156-2817 1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,E.B.GREEN (Ref # 51001A) 51001-0919-)06 1
COVER TANK,LH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 51026) 51026-0016-)03 1
COVER TANK,RH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 51026A) 51026-0017-)03 1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049) 51049-0756 1
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005) 52005-0763 1
TRIM (Ref # 53044) 53044-0565 1
TRIM,105MM (Ref # 53044A) 53044-0627 4
TRIM,450MM (Ref # 53044B) 53044-0628 2
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015) 92015-1367 1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A) 92015-1757 4
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-010 1
RIVET (Ref # 92039) 92039-0068 2
BAND,202X3.6 (Ref # 92072) 92072-0782 2
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2023 NINJA H2" SX SE

PARTS LIST
Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME

DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075)
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075A)
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)
COLLAR,6.3X10X14.5 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,6.8X10X60 (Ref # 92152A)
COLLAR,6.5X16X4.6 (Ref # 92152B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154C)
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161A)
DAMPER,LH (Ref # 92161B)
DAMPER,RH (Ref # 92161C)
TUBE,DRAIN,6X9X808 (Ref # 92192)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,NYLON,5.2X12X1 (Ref # 92200A)
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200B)
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X75 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER

92075-101
92075-1690
92093-1030
92152-0091
92152-1182
92152-2495
92154-0209
92154-1807
92154-1856
92154-2234
92161-0365
92161-1737
92161-2181
92161-2182
92192-1669
92200-0006
92200-10M1
92200-1087
120CA0512
130BA0675
130CA0622
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