



# 2023 NINJA H2® SX SE

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,FUEL GAUGE (Ref # 11060)	11060-1952	1
COVER,TANK,FR (Ref # 14093)	14093-0676	1
COVER,KNEE,LH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 14093A)	14093-0912-J03	1
COVER,KNEE,RH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 14093B)	14093-0913-J03	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052)	32052-0812	1
BRACKET-TANK (Ref # 32052A)	32052-0860	1
PAD-TANK (Ref # 39085)	39085-0015	1
PAD,20X30X4 (Ref # 39156)	39156-0705	2
PAD,FUEL TANK,LWR (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2229	1
PAD,50X250X3 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-2257	2
PAD,43X95X8,LH (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2290	1
PAD,43X95X8,RH (Ref # 39156D)	39156-2291	1
PAD,113X100X2 (Ref # 39156E)	39156-2307	1
PAD,25X50X8 (Ref # 39156F)	39156-2520	2
PAD,FUEL TANK,LH (Ref # 39156G)	39156-2816	1
PAD,FUEL TANK,RH (Ref # 39156H)	39156-2817	1
TANK-COMP-FUEL,E.B.GREEN (Ref # 51001A)	51001-0919-J06	1
COVER TANK,LH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 51026)	51026-0016-J03	1
COVER TANK,RH,M.D.BLACK (Ref # 51026A)	51026-0017-J03	1
CAP-TANK,FUEL (Ref # 51049)	51049-0756	1
GAUGE,FUEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-0763	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044)	53044-0565	1
TRIM,105MM (Ref # 53044A)	53044-0627	4
TRIM,450MM (Ref # 53044B)	53044-0628	2
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1367	1
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	4
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-010	1
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0068	2
BAND,202X3.6 (Ref # 92072)	92072-0782	2

# 2023 NINJA H2<sup>®</sup> SX SE

## PARTS LIST

### Fuel Tank

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER,6X16X7 (Ref # 92075)	92075-1011	2
DAMPER,10X24X12 (Ref # 92075A)	92075-1690	2
SEAL,FUEL TANK CAP (Ref # 92093)	92093-1030	1
COLLAR,6.3X10X14.5 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0091	2
COLLAR,6.8X10X60 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1182	1
COLLAR,6.5X16X4.6 (Ref # 92152B)	92152-2495	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	8
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1807	4
BOLT,FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1856	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-2234	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0365	2
DAMPER,FUEL TANK (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1737	2
DAMPER,LH (Ref # 92161B)	92161-2181	1
DAMPER,RH (Ref # 92161C)	92161-2182	1
TUBE,DRAIN,6X9X808 (Ref # 92192)	92192-1669	1
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	4
WASHER,NYLON,5.2X12X1 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-1011	4
WASHER,6.5X22X1.6 (Ref # 92200B)	92200-1087	2
BOLT-SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 120)	120CA0512	4
BOLT-FLANGED,6X75 (Ref # 130)	130BA0675	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 130A)	130CA0622	2